SHEN ZHEN SUNBOW INSULATION MATERIALS MFG.CO.LTD.
To serve the customers with profession and dedication, to achieve perfection with technology and quality
Expandable Sleeving
Working temperature: -50ºC ~ +150ºC
Melting point: 250ºC±5
Flame resistant grade: UL VW-1
Expandable sleeving is braided with
environment-friendly polyester monofil. (PET, PA, PPS),
It possesses good flexibility, fire resistance, abrasive
resistance and thermal insulation performance. The
sleeving owns smooth surface, bright color, various
patterns.
Expandable sleeving is widely used in bounding and
protecting of electrical cables, automobile and aviation sectors.
The selection of this product refers to following four parameters.
1. yarn number (one or three or more);
2. Diameter of single yarn (0.20mm or 0.25mm)
*Other sizes could be customized.
Model Number
Flat Width Size
(mm)
Min Width
(mm)
Max Width
(mm)
Packing (Meters/
Roll)
SB-PET-ES-003 3 1 6 500
SB-PET-ES-006 6 3 9 500
SB-PET-ES-008 8 5 16 500
SB-PET-ES-010 10 7 19 500
SB-PET-ES-012 12 8 24 500
SB-PET-ES-016 16 10 27 250
SB-PET-ES-019 19 14 30 250
SB-PET-ES-025 25 18 35 200
SB-PET-ES-030 30 20 50 200
SB-PET-ES-038 38 30 60 100
SB-PET-ES-045 45 35 75 100
SB-PET-ES-050 50 40 80 100
SB-PET-ES-060 60 45 105 50
SB-PET-ES-070 70 60 110 50
SB-PET-ES-080 80 64 120 50
Model Number: SB-PET-ES
Structure
Usage & Main Parameters
Dimension
Color: The standard color is black, other colors upon customer’s requirement.
E333178